23JAN19 PRICE REPORT AMT/MAZ 19.3.0
11:43:58 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 23JAN19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21JAN19
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/3/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 2 6.560 4 .49 3.690
2nd [ 4.29 2.40
3rd 3 2.40
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
a/6 35,20 17.60 ’
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 82,00 PAYS 350.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
4/6/3 94,80 223,70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL - $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

4/5/3/5 144 .50 14.49

v




23JANZ 9
11:43:58{EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21JANLS

RACE : 13

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 7

3rd 2

ath 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/2/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
a/5

42

$2.

$1.

32,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

88 .80

00 PAYS
274,00

C0 PAYS
249.790

00 PAYS
58.00

23JAN19

AmMT/MAZ2 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

S0,

50.

$1.

Place

5.40
6.20

00 PAYS

44.40

50 PAYS
68.50

10 PAYS
24 .97

00 PAYS
29.00

(Us

(Us

(us

{us

Show

2.80
5.40
2.40

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dolilars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 2




23JAN19
11:43:58 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 21JANLY

RACE : 14

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
CFFICIAL
773

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
7/3/8

Buperfecta
CFFICIAL
7/3/5/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/7

$2.

82

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.20

00 PAYS
102.20

00 PAYS
344 .80

00 PAYS
800.90

00 PAYS
579.20

23JAN19

AMT/MA2 19.3.0

(US Dollars)

1,

30.

$0.

$3.

Place

00 PAYS
51.10

50 PAYS
86.20

10 PAYS
80.09

00 PAYS
289.60

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

3.00
4.40
3.00

Dollars})

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3




23JAN19 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 19.32.0 PRCOOO2
11:43:58(EST} REPORTING DATE: 23JAN19 PAGE# 4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 21JANLY
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA |
ORDER OF FINISH : 10/1/7/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (US bollaxs)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 10 8.20 3.80 3.20

2nd 1 4.60 3,80

3rd 7 4.00

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
10/1 40.00 20,00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
10/1/7 169.20 42.30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {(US Dollars)
10/1/7/6 764.00 76.40

baily Double
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
7/10 67.60 33.80




